At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
511
23
Ti

• Wide time setting range: 0.10 s - 1,200 h (except -H and -G), 12 ranges
(for -M and -S)
Ordering information
Specifications
Type Supply voltage Control output Time setting range Operating modes Order code
Multi-functional
standard timers
12 VDC SPDT 0.1 s to 1200 h ON-delay, flicker OFF start, flicker ON start,
signal ON/OFF-delay, signal OFF-delay, interval, one-shot
H3DK-M1A DC12
DPDT H3DK-M2A DC12 *1
*1 One output can be set to instantaneous.
SPDT ON-delay, flicker ON start, interval, one-shot H3DK-S1A DC12
DPDT H3DK-S2A DC12 *1
24 to 240 VAC/VDC SPDT ON-delay, flicker OFF start, flicker ON start,
signal ON/OFF-delay, signal OFF-delay, interval, one-shot
H3DK-M1 AC/DC24-240
DPDT H3DK-M2 AC/DC24-240 *1
SPDT ON-delay, flicker ON start, interval, one-shot H3DK-S1 AC/DC24-240
DPDT H3DK-S2 AC/DC24-240 *1
Twin timer 12 VDC SPDT 0.1 s to 12 h Flicker OFF start, flicker ON start H3DK-FA DC12
24 to 240 VAC/VDC H3DK-F AC/DC24-240
Star-delta timer 12 VDC 2x SPDT 1 to 120 s Star-delta H3DK-GA DC12
24 to 240 VAC/VDC H3DK-G AC/DC24-240